
F1
Final Results

Place: MK Mariánské Údolí  
Date: 6.12.2014 
Organizer: Pc 
Race director: Martin Neček 
Track name: SMTe Mariánské Údolí 

 
Pos. Name Total Laps Best Time
 
1. Tomáš Marek 161.19 4.086
2. Petr Sedlařík 161.16 4.156
3. Jaroslav Švanda 160.25 4.151
4. Martin Doležel 160.12 4.225
5. Roman Motyčka 160.04 4.148
6. Jiří Cihlář 157.19 4.266
7. Petr Vaněček 156.05 4.239
8. Michal Pokorný 153.06 4.319
9. Rostislav Sedlařík 152.26 4.303
10. Martin Neček 146.10 4.487
11. Roman Klapka 145.18 4.524
12. Petr Štěpánek 141.17 4.550
13. Tomáš Stejskal 133.16 4.761
14. Petr Vrba 133.09 4.827
15. Kamil Klapka 128.01 4.805
16. Jaroslav Vítek 125.15 4.908
17. Ladislav Janecký 123.13 5.067
18. Petr Motyčka 123.12 5.131
19. Jiří Vrba 111.10 5.160
20. Michal Grivalský 109.12 5.030
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F1
Final – Group A

Place: MK Mariánské Údolí  
Date: 6.12.2014 
Organizer: Pc 
Race director: Martin Neček 
Track name: SMTe Mariánské Údolí 

 
Pos.Name Laps Pnl. Total
 
1. Rostislav Sedlařík 38

2
38
1

39
3

37
4

0 152.26

2. Martin Neček 37
3

35
4

38
2

36
1

0 146.10

3. Ladislav Janecký 31
4

27
2

33
1

32
3

0 123.13

4. Michal Grivalský 26
1

26
3
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4

29
2

0 109.12
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F1
Final – Group B

Place: MK Mariánské Údolí  
Date: 6.12.2014 
Organizer: Pc 
Race director: Martin Neček 
Track name: SMTe Mariánské Údolí 

 
Pos.Name Laps Pnl. Total
 
1. Petr Vaněček 39

4
39
2

37
1

41
3

0 156.05

2. Roman Klapka 36
3

38
4

35
2

36
1

0 145.18

3. Petr Štěpánek 35
1

34
3

37
4

35
2

0 141.17

4. Jiří Vrba 30
2

23
1

28
3

30
4

0 111.10
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F1
Final – Group C

Place: MK Mariánské Údolí  
Date: 6.12.2014 
Organizer: Pc 
Race director: Martin Neček 
Track name: SMTe Mariánské Údolí 

 
Pos.Name Laps Pnl. Total
 
1. Petr Sedlařík 40

2
39
1

42
3

40
4

0 161.16

2. Michal Pokorný 37
1

38
3

39
4

39
2

0 153.06

3. Tomáš Stejskal 34
3

32
4

33
2

34
1

0 133.16

4. Jaroslav Vítek 31
4

30
2

32
1

32
3

0 125.15
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F1
Final – Group D

Place: MK Mariánské Údolí  
Date: 6.12.2014 
Organizer: Pc 
Race director: Martin Neček 
Track name: SMTe Mariánské Údolí 

 
Pos.Name Laps Pnl. Total
 
1. Tomáš Marek 40

4
41
2

40
1

40
3

0 161.19

2. Martin Doležel 38
1

41
3

40
4

41
2

0 160.12

3. Petr Vrba 32
3

34
4

33
2

34
1

0 133.09

4. Petr Motyčka 29
2
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1

32
3

31
4

0 123.12
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F1
Final – Group E

Place: MK Mariánské Údolí  
Date: 6.12.2014 
Organizer: Pc 
Race director: Martin Neček 
Track name: SMTe Mariánské Údolí 

 
Pos.Name Laps Pnl. Total
 
1. Jaroslav Švanda 40

3
39
4
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1

0 160.25

2. Roman Motyčka 40
4

39
2

41
1

40
3

0 160.04

3. Jiří Cihlář 39
2
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1
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3

40
4

0 157.19

4. Kamil Klapka 32
1
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3
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4

33
2

0 128.01
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